

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: 19CUP1061 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning Case Status: Public Hearing

File created: 6/12/2019 In control: Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda: 6/17/2019 Final action:

Title: Request: Modified Conditional Use Permit and Variance

Project Name: Assumption High School

Location: 2140 Tyler Lane

Owner/Applicant: Assumption High School, Inc.

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro Council District: 8 - Brandon Coan

Case Manager: Jon E. Crumbie, Planning & Design Coordinator

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. B-179-00_B-180-00_approved plan.pdf, 2. 19CUP1061_ Staff Report_.pdf, 3.

19CUP1061_Applicant Information.pdf, 4. 19CUP1061_Elevations.pdf, 5. 19CUP1061_Letters of

Opposition.pdf, 6. 19CUP1061_Power Point_061719.pdf, 7. 18025-POWERPOINT.ppsx

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/17/2019	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	approved	Pass
6/17/2019	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	approved	Pass